3PEAK
1
TP2191/TP2191N
Small Size, Precision, 1.8V, 700nA Nanopower, RRIO Op-amps
www.3peakic.com                                                                 REV1.1
Features
 900 nA Maximum Supply Current
 Ultra-low Single-Supply Operation Down to +1.8V

 Small Size, Precision, 1.8V, 700nA Nanopower, RRIO Op-amps
REV1.1                                                                 www.3peakic.com
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP2191
TP2191-CR 5-Pin SC70 Tape and Reel, 3,000 B2CYW
 (1)
TP2191-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 B2TYW
 (1)
TP2191U TP2191U-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 BU2YW
 (1)
TP2191N
TP2191N-CR 6-Pin SC70 Tape and Reel, 3,000 B2MYW
 (1)
TP2191N-TR 6-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 B2NYW
 (1)
Note (1): ‘YW’ is date coding scheme. 'Y' stands for calendar year, and 'W' stands for single workweek coding scheme.
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V